

Notice of the 2024 Annual General Meeting of Shareholders			Enclosure 9
Bluebik Group Publ	ic Company Limited		Duty Stamp
	Proxy F	orm A	20 Baht
		Written at	
		Date	
(1) I, <u> </u>			
Address	Road	Sub-district	
District	Province	Postal Code	
(2) Sha	reholder of Bluebik Group Public Comp	any Limited ("The Company")	
Hold the total of	shar	es and entitled to have	vote
Ordinary shar	eshar	shares, entitled to have	
(3) Givi	ng a proxy to:		
(3.1)	Independent directors / Member of Au	dit Committee	
	Mr. Kanchit Bunajinda (Independen	t director) or,	
	Mr. Vasit Kanjanahuttakit (Indepen	dent director / Chairman of Audit	t Committee)
(3.2)		Age	
Address	Road	Sub-district	
District	Province	Postal Code	
Email*	Mobile Ph	one*	

Only one person from above as my/our proxy to attend and vote on my/our behalf at the meeting of **the 2024 Annual General Meeting of Shareholders on 23 April 2024 at 13.00 hrs.** or such other date, time and place as the meeting may be adjourned.

I, a shareholder of Bluebik Group Public Company Limited, consent Bluebik Group Public Company Limited to send Username and Password to the proxy with the name and email address that I have specified in this proxy form hereto.

Any acts performed by the proxy in this meeting shall be deemed to be the actions performed by myself/ourselves.

Signed	Grantor
()
Signed	Proxy
()
Signed	Independent Director Proxy
()

<u>Remark</u>

- 1. The shareholder appointing the proxy must authorize only one proxy to attend and vote at the meeting and may not split the number of shares to many proxies for splitting votes.
- Please correctly and completely fill in the form, especially email address and mobile phone number those specified with (*). Otherwise, the Company shall not be able to send you the Username and Password used for logging-in to the electronic meeting system.